Industrial Grade 10/100
Miniature Media Converters
IE-MiniMc Telco-LFPT series
Measuring less than 16.5 cm deep and 5.8 cm wide  (3.5d x 2w in), the IE-
MiniMc series of converters are some of the industry’s smallest copper-to-fiber
media converters, with both data connections on the same side. The IE-MiniMc
family of media converters are a fraction of the cost of other industrial grade
alternatives. These products provide the ease and convenience of plug-and-play

• 10/100Base-T to 100Mbps fiber converter
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER FIBER FIBER
PORTS RANGE ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
IE-MiniMc/Telco-LFPT
BB-855-19202 MM850-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
BB-855-19203 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ45
ACCESSORIES - sold separately
BB-806-39105 - DIN Rail Clip
BB-806-39650 - Barrel-Connector Power Cable, 0.3 m (12 in)
BB-850-13086 - IE-PowerTray/18-AC  (-20 to +70 °C), 18-slot AC Powered Chassis
BB-895-39229 - Wall Mount Bracket
BB-806-39720 - AC Power Adapter
IE-MiniMc_Telco-LFPT_4018ds
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104